A

S
. '\. YOUR GOALS. OUR MISSION.

TFLS-01588 July 29, 2022
Payment Certificate No. 3

Shanon Rathyen, Purchasing Agent
Borough of Tinton Falls

556 Tinton Avenue

Tinton Falls, NJ 07724

Re: 2021 Various Park Improvemens Project
This is to certify that Shore Top Construction Corp., 23 Yellowbrook Road, Freehold, New Jersey 07728,
Contractor for the above referenced project, has completed the work shown on the attached Payment Certificate

No. 3 for work completed through July 25, 2022, and is entitled to payment for same.

The costs detailed on Payment Certificate No. 3 are summarized below:

TOTAL AMOUNT OF WORK COMPLETED TO DATE $1,133,676.30
LESS TWO PERCENT ( 2 % ) RETAINAGE $22,673.53
SUBTOTAL $1,111,002.77
LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS $606,323.35
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE THIS CERTIFICATE NO. 3 $504,679.42
ESTIMATED BY: APPROVED BY:

I N
JULIE E. NASTASI THOMAS P. NEFF, P.E., P.P., C.M.E.
PROJECT MANAGER TINTON FALLS BOROUGH ENGINEER

CERTIFICATION OF CONTRACTOR:
I hereby certify that all items, units, quantities and prices of work and material shown on the attached progress estimate are correct;
that all work has been performed and materials supplied and completely paid for in full accordance with the terms of the contract

documents involved; that the foregoing is a true and correct statement of the contract account up to and including the last day of

/f Office Manager 07/29/2021
Shore Top Construction Corp. TITLE DATE

TPN:ps

Attachment as Noted

cc:  Shore Top Construction Corp.
Michelle Hutchinson, Borough Clerk
Thomas P. Fallon, Chief Financial Officer

T&M ASSOCIATES, 11 Tindall Road, Middletown, NJ 07748 A 732.671.6400 @ 732.671.7365 I tandmassociates.com



0€°091°677S 0S°$98°S1$ 00°0STPPTs V [esodoag - ejo L
00°08 00°0 00°0% 00°0$ 00°0 00°0 00°000°S$ 00°000°S$ SUONIPUO) USISAIOJU) [ eV
PUE SONIUSWY [EUOIPPY J0J Aouo3unuo)) TV
00°089% 00°09¢€°1 00°0SLS 00°0$ 00°0 00°00S°1 00°0SLS 05°0% Sunpny Mens|  AS 00S°T Pev
00°089$ 00'09€¢°1 00°0SLS 00°0$ 000 00°00S°‘1 00°0SL$ 05°0$ 0 odA [ ‘Suipesg pue SwIzind [ xg 0051 cev
00°089$ 00'09€°1 00°0SLS 00°0% 000 00°00S‘1 00°0SL$ 05°0% JoryL ,$ ‘Surprosdo], mouog|  xg 00S°1 424
00°008$ 0091 00°008$ 00°0$ 000 0091 00°008% 00°0S$ Iajowrerd ,z1 Jopun ‘Teaowdy AIL[ LINN 91 eV
00°SSSS 00°¢ 00°SSSS 00°6SSS 00°¢ 00°¢ 00°5SSS 00°S8ITS 9[qISsEd0Y UBA ‘USIS DH Subjied poAlesay 8-L¥| LINN 3 0ev
00°SL6S 00°¢l 00°SL6$ 00°SL6S 00°¢l 00°¢l 00°SL6$ 00°SLS doyg [9ey d310u0) | LINN €l 6Cv
05°856$ 00°6£9 00°09Z°1S 05°856$ 00°6£9 00°0¥8 00°09C°1$ 0S'1$ opIM b “ouseldowsay [ ‘sading oyggerl| g 018 8¢V
00°00€$ 00°I 00°00€$ 00°0% 000 00°1 00°00€$ 00°00¢$ 0Dd-N, 2dA L ‘9001 QD[ 11NN [ LTV
00°00S‘1$ 001 00°00S‘1$ 00°0$ 00°0 00°1 00°00S°T$ 00°00S°T$ (M791) Sunse) Jupsixg Suis() g 2dA L 19[U] U0 | 1NN I otV
00°00s$ 00°1 00°00S$ 00°0$ 00°0 00°1 00°00S$ 00°00S$ 19U Sunsixy 03 308uu0) | 11NN [ STV
00°0IL°0TS 00°SS¢ 00°0IL0TS 00°0% 000 00°6S¢ 00°01L01$ 00°Ct$ odid 4dAH .TI| a7 ¢se 1A%
00°009°€$ 00°¢C 00°009°€S 00°0$ 000 00°¢C 00°009°€$ 00°008°T$ WUl prex | LINN [4 ey
00°008°€$ 00°1I 00°008°€S 00°0% 000 00°1 00°008°¢$ 00°008°c$ Iowerq f doqueN SAV| 11NN ! (444
00°06S°07$ 00°SS¢ 00°065°07$ 00°0$ 00°0 00°6S¢ 00°065°0C$ 00'8S$ JOWL b Y[BMIPIS 2I0U0D| xS ¢se v
00°0SS°T$ 00°0¢ 00°SL6°TS 00°0$ 00°0 00°S¢ 00°SL6°TS 00°68$ O, 9 ‘U0IdY 93010U0D) PAVIOJUIY [ x g 33 0TV
00°206$ 00'I¥ 00°066% 00°0$ 000 00°¢Y 00°066% 00°CC$ qind [edNIS A 912I0U0)) 81X, 9| A7 8% 61V
00°0% 000 00°S8$ 00°0% 000 00°S8 00°S8$ 00°1$ (I 1Y 2 JT) YOIYL 9 9SIN0D dsed VOA| AS ¢8 81V
00°0% 000 00°008$ 00°0$ 000 00°0¢ 00°008% 00°0t$ (@m21) ML oF ‘Y6 9sino) aseq VINH| NOL 0T LIV
00°008°61$ 00°0TC 00°008°61$ 00°0$ 00°0 00°0T¢ 00°008°61$ 00°06$ ML T PG 6 “9sIn0) d9eJIng VINH| NOL 0¢C 91V
00°0S€‘8$ 00°0L9°T 00°00Z°6$ 00°0$ 000 00°0¥8°1 00°00Z°6$ 00°'S$ JONYL € Uey [, s ‘SUIIN VINH| &S 078°1 SIvV
00°000°CI$ 00°I 00°000°CI$ 00°0$ 000 00°1 00°000°CI$ 00°000°CI$ Sunooy ajeI10u0)) pue ‘N ‘[eon ‘Surpped 148%
‘preogyoeq ‘[ouf ‘sprepueiS g4 (¢) - 100D gd| LINN I
00'9LI‘0IS 009¢9 00°09S°01$ 00'9LT1°01$ 009¢9 00°099 00°095°01$ 0091$% 3uneo) 10[0) - 1IN0 [[eqidNsed| xg 099 eIV
08°L0T°01S el 08°L0T°0I$ 00°0$ 000 el 00°009°C1$ 00°06$ UL .S°€ “POINS 61 08In0) aseq VINH-MN0) gg| NOL 01 v
00°885°9$ 0T'€L 00°885°9% 00°0$ 00°0 0T'¢L 00°0S8°S$ 00°06$ NUL uS'T PINS 6 9sIn0) “JIng VIAH - Mno) gd| NOL $9 11V
00°0% 000 00°0$ 00°0% 000 000 00°SL9$ 00° 1% (MDD UL .9 9sIno) aseqg YO - Mno) dd| xS GL9 01v
00°0¥H°S$ 00°0C¢ 00°0S6°SS 00°0$ 000 00°0S¢ 00'0S6°S$ 00°LT$ giny 9)RI0U0) ysnjq ,Z1X, I - Hno [[eqeysed| g7 0S¢ 6V
00°00Z°€$ 00°I 00°002°€S$ 00°00T°¢$ 00T 00°1 00°00C°€$ 00°00C°¢$ SIayoes[q - WNo) [reqiodsed| 1NN [ 8V
00°08€°7$ 00°'8¢ 00°0SS‘T$ 00°0$ 00°0 00°0¢ 00°0SS°T$ 00°68$ YL .9 ‘Ped "OUO0D ‘PIDIOJUISY - HNOD) [[eqINsed| xg 0€ LV
00°00+°9$ 00'C 00°009°6$ 00°0$ 00°0 00°¢ 00°009°6$ 00°00T°€$ JOIYL , ‘Ped 919I0U0)/M Youdg - punoisAeld| 1NN € v
00'8IEYS 00'¥S¢C 00°SLIPS 00°0$ 000 00°SLT 00°SL9V$ 00°LTS qIn) 93010U0)) Ysn[ ,Z1X,Z[ - PunoidAeld| g7 SLT SV
00°02L‘TS 00°0¥¢ 00°000°€S 00°0$ 000 00°SLE 00°000°€$ 00°8$ JOIYL 9 PU0IS UBI[D /¢ - punoiSAeld| xg SLE 1A%
00°0% 000 00°001$ 00°0% 000 00°¢C 00°001$% 00°0S$ (Payoa1I(q IOYM 29 JT) 1 ISOL UONBABIXH| [N [4 174
00°008°1$ 001 00°008‘1$ 00°0$ 00°0 00°1 00°008°T$ 00°008°T$ [0UOD) JUSWIPAS 79 UOISOIY [I0S| g [ (44
00°000°98$ 00°1 00°000°98$ 00°0$ 00°0 00°1 00°000°98$ 00°000°98$ oS SuLed[)| g [ vV
Mg d ISOA OJBPIRALY] - ¥V —chnc.—m
INNONV ALLINVAO | INNONV INNOIV [ALIINVNO |[ALLINVAO| INNOWV AH0Tdd NOILAIIDSHAd LINQN | INVAO ()
HLVd OL ALNOD doIdid SIHL LIOVIAINOD ALNOD LINN ALNOD N
aarsnrav aarsnrav OO )t (0] OO

133f0ag sudwdAoxdw] Yied SNOLIBA [70T LOArodd

*d10) uondnysuo) dop, d10ys OLOVILNOD

| 39vd S[[eq uojuL], Jo ysno.aog AINMAO

720T ‘67 Amnr c VAT (€) day L pqunN|( LIAD INAIWAVI

88S10-S'TAL

ON LOdrodd




00°000°1$ 050 00°000°7$ 00°000°T$ 050 001 00°000°C$ 00°000°C$ (soporrdasay I 90
[Se1] ‘SOOH YSBoT) SONIuoury ISIA - Jred 30Q ST
00°006% 001 00°006% 00°006$ 001 001 00°006$ 00°006$ ageusdIs - yred 3od| 1NN I o
00°00Z°61$ 009 00°002°61$ 00°00Z°61$ 009 009 00°00Z°61$ 00°00T°€$ JOIL , ‘Ped 91RI0u0)/M Youdg - died 3od| 11NN 9 148
00°000°61$ 001 00°000°61$ 00°000°61% 001 00°1 00°000°61$ 00°000°61$ yuowdmby Jururer], A8y - sed Sod| g I 138
00°000°C$ 001 00°000°C$ (00°00S°T$) SLO- 00°1 00°000°C$ 00°000°C$ [OIUO]) JUSWIPAS 29 UOISOIH [I0S]| Q1 ! [40)
00°000°8%7$ 001 00°000°8%7$ 00°000°29% §T0 001 00°000°8tC$ 00°000°8+C$ oS SuLed[)| g I [10)
yaed A39qr - D resodoag
00°66S°0€T$ 0S°L6T'LLS 00°01€°88C$ g [esodoad - [ejo L
00°0$ 000 00°000°S$ 00°0$ 00°0 001 00°000°S$ 00°000°S$ SUOnIpUoy) Uasaloju ) I 97d
PUE SONIUSWY [EUOIPPY J10J Aouo3unuo)) TV
05°79¢$ 00°SCL 00°00%$ 05°79¢$ 00°SCL 00°008 00°00%$ 05°0% Sunny mens|  AS 008 ccd
0S°79¢$ 00°SCL 00°00%$ 05°79¢$ 00°SCL 007008 00°00+$ 0S°0$ 0 odA ], ‘Buipeog pue Sulzid |  xg 008 ycd
0S°79¢$ 00°SCL 00°00¥$ 05°79¢$ 00°S¢CL 007008 00°00+$ 05°0% Yoy S ‘Surrosdo, mouog| xg 008 ecd
00°000°8T$ 008 00°000°87$ 00°000°8T$ 008 008 00°000°8T$ 00°00S°€$ (1 2I0YM 29 JT) PEJ 912I0U0D)/M J[qE L dTUdIJ[ LINN 8 ccd
00°0$ 000 00°0$ 00°0$ 000 000 00°000°L1$ 00°000°L1$ ped "ou0)) padIoJuIdY/M AInso[ouy ysell ,11%,6| LINN I 1cd
00°08 000 00°000°T$ 00°0$ 000 001 00°000°T$ 00°000°T$ yoey 9pakorg| LINN I 0cd
00°0CI°E€IS 00v91 00°00%‘ VIS 00°0TI‘EI$ 00191 007081 00°00¥ 18 00°08% Surpying oswe 081 61d
[991S JOJ IOIYL ,9 ‘Ped 9I2I0U0)) PARIOJUIY| AS
00°00S°TS$ GLO 00°000°0LS 00°00S°LT$ §C0 00°1 00°000°0L$ 00°000°0L$ 0€X,0 ‘SuIp[ing dwer] [991S paIoeJnueA-d1g| ST ! 81d
00°0$ 000 00°00+$ 00°0$ 00°0 00°0¢ 00°00+$ 00°0C$ (AM21) YSTH b ‘poziueA[es) oudf yurp ureqd| A7 0¢ L1d
00°008°1$ 00009 00°0+0°T$ 00°008°T$ 00°009 00°089 00°0¥0°C$ 00°€$ I , T ‘PIOYUT SUnSIX [[N0I0Y XIN PoYu| XS 089 o1d
00°006$ 00°00¢ 00°S00°T$ 00°006$ 00°00¢ 00°S€¢ 00°S00°T$ 00°¢S MO .S UOISIDAUO]) (L/0S 10F XIA PIPYUI| xS 353 s1d
00°0$ 000 00°00L$ 00°0$ 00°0 00 00°00L$ 00°SLIS udig ewr ] Auy Sunyred oNL| 11NN 14 yid
00°0$ 000 00°0+T$ 00°0$ 00°0 00°0v 00°0%C$ 00'9% opIM 9 “ousedowntay [, ‘soding oygeil| g oy eld
00°0$ 000 00°079$ 00°0$ 00°0 00°6S1 00°029% 00'v$ OpIM .t “nsejdowray], ‘soding oIl g GSI1 crd
00°00¥°S$ 00°¢ 00°00+°S$ 00°0$ 000 00°¢ 00°00t°S$ 00°008°T$ MU PreA] 1INN € g
00°00%°11$ 00°¢ 00°00%°11$ 00°0$ 000 00°¢ 00°00%°11$ 00°008°¢$ Ioyeurer( 4 ‘S[oyuelN| LINN € ord
00°008°€$ 001 00°008°€$ 00°0$ 00°0 00°1 00°008°€$ 00°008°€$ Iojpweld f “O[oyuey 9snoysod| 1NN I 6d
00°0€7°TT$ 00°1¥L 00°0€7°TTS 0008 00°0 00°I¥L 00°0SY +C$ 00°0€$ odid 4dQH parerojdd 21| 7 S18 8d
00°000°9$ 00°00% 00°0SL 9% 00°000°9% 00°00% 00°0S¥ 00°0SL°9$ 00°SI$ urel( [pued I 471 0Sv L4
00°066°T$ 00661 00°00T°T$ 00°066°T$ 00661 00°0T¢C 00°00T°C$ 00°0I$ oL S ‘Kemyem VINH|  AS 0T¢ 94
0S°LTTTS 0s0v 00°ST0°€$ 00°0$ 000 00°SS 00°ST0°€$ 00°SS$ MWL v N[BMIPIS 9J2I0U0D | xS g cd
00' VPl 007209 00'vPTElS 00°0$ 00°0 007209 00°08€ LIS 00°CZS qIny [edI9 A 21I0U0)) 81X, 9| g7 06L 74
00°00%°S$ 00°¢C 00°008°01$ 00°00t°S$ 00°C 00v 00°008°01$ 00°00L°C$ YOIL , ¥ ‘Ped RIOU0D/M [dudg - punoIdAe[d| 1NN 14 ed
00°00S‘1$ 001 00°00S‘1$ 00°00S°T$ 001 001 00°00S°T$ 00°00S°T$ [ORUOT) JUSWIPSF 29 UOISOIY [I0S| g I [4:!
00°000°09$ 001 00°000°09$ 00°0$ 000 001 00°000°09$ 00°000°09% oS SuLed[)| g I 1d
Yied UoSHI0OPIO] - g [esodoag
INNOWNV ALLINVNO | INNOWV INNONV [ALLINVNO [ALLINVNO| LINNOIWV HOI|Md NOILdTIOSdd LINA [ INVNO (0]
HLVd OL YILNOO dOIbdid SIHL LOVILNOD YLNOO LINN ALNOO N
qaLrsnrav aarsarav o)k (0] o)k (0] DOIIO
133f0ag sudwdAoxdw] Yied SNOLIBA [70T LOArodd
*da1o) uondnysuo) dog, droyg HOLOVILNOD
Z 39vd S[[eJd uojuL[, Jo ysno.aog HANMO
T20T ‘67 AInf PALVA (€) 921y, _qunN| LIAD INAINAVI

88S10-S'TAL

ON LOdrodd




00°000°T1$ 001 00°000°T1$ 00000°T1$  |00°T 001 00°000°T1$ 00°000°T1$ 9[od WSIT aMXI] 0| 11NN I 0O
00°00€°6$ 001 00°00€°6$ 00°00£€°6$ 001 001 00°00€°6$ 00°00€°6$ o[od WSIT dmIxI] S[SUIS| 11NN I 6¢0
00°0¥S‘6$ 00°0€S 00°0IL°0T$ 00°0%S°6$ 00°0€S 00°S6S 00°01L°01$ 00'8I$ 9OIAIRS JIIH| g S6S 8¢D
00°0% 000 00°00L$ 00°0$ 00°0 00°S¢ 00°00L$ 00°0T$ onserdowtiay 1, ‘sSUDMIRIA OJeIL| g 93 LED
00°0% 000 00°0+vT$ 00°0$ 00°0 00°0C 00°0¥C$ 00°CIS OpIM b “ouseidowsay [, ‘soding oygeil| g 0¢ 9¢D
00°0$ 000 00°0$ 00°0$ 00°0 000 00°000°L1$ 00°000°L1$ ped "Ou0D) PIdIOJUIIY/M 2INSO[oUY YSeL] . T1X,6] 1IN I ged
00°08 000 00°00¢$ 00°0$ 00°0 00°C 00°00¢$ 00°0ST$ Sunse) unsixg WsNY| 11NN [4 €0
00°08S°I$ 00°8S1 00°0SL°TS 00°08S°1$ 00°8S1 00°SLI 00°0SL‘TS 00°01$ oL S ‘Kemyrem VINH|  AS CLI €D
00°0¥8‘PT$ 00vIvy 00°00LbH$ 00078 |00¥1¥ 00°S¥L 00°00Lt+$ 00°09% NOIYL 7 [BMIPIS 92I0UOD| X g SvL (4%
00°099°€$ 00°¢81 00°00Z‘¥$ 00°099°¢$ 00°¢81 00°01¢C 00°00T¥$ 00°0C$ qInD [eINIDA 912I0U0D) ,81X,9| g1 01¢ €D
00°08 000 00°058$ 00°0$ 00°0 00°68 00°0S8$ 00°0I$ YL 9 9smo) ased VOA| xS ¢8 0€D
00°0% 000 00°00%°C$ 00°0$ 00°0 00°0C 00°00t°C$ 00°0CIS ML WF PINGT “9sIno) ased VINH| NOL 0T 67D
00°0$ 000 00°002°1$ 00°0$ 000 0001 00°00C°1$ 00°0C1$ ML T PG 6 “9sIn0) d9eJing VINH| NOL 01 8CO
00°STy$ 00°S8 00°STH$ 00°STHS 00°S8 00°S8 00°STY$ 00°S$ YO € uey] ssoT SUulIIN VINH| AS ¢8 LTO
00°000°7T$ 00°C 00°000°7T$ 00°000°C¢$ 00T 00T 00°000°CT$ 00°000°11$ 3urj00 9)210U0)) pue JoN ‘[eoD ‘Furpped [4 970
‘preoqyjoeg “jou] ‘sprepuers €d (¢) - 1) gd| 11yn
00°0T€0T$ 00°0LT°1 00°0T€TTS 00°0T€0TS  |00°0LT°T 00°S6€°1 00°0TETTS 00'91$ Suneo) 10[0)) - 1MNOD) [[eqieYsed| xS S6¢°T 440)
00°009°L1S$ 00°02C 00°009°LIS 00°0$ 000 00°0TT 00°009°€T$ 00°08$ MYL ,S'€ “YIN6T “9sIn0) dsed VIAH - HNoD 94| NOL $6T ¥70
00°00Z°11$ 00071 00°00C°IIS 00°0$ 00°0 00°0v1 00°00%°01$ 00°08$ ML WS'1 0¢I €
"FONG 6 950D 208LMS YINH - MN0D) [[2QR3sed| \ o1
00°0% 000 00°0% 00°0$ 000 000 00°SL6°9$ 00°S$ (payoang 1oy M 7% S6¢€°1 (448,
JD YL ,9 90D 3seg VO - HNOD [[eqsed| 1 g
00°S8S°9$ 00°6¢Y 00°SLT'LS (00°SLTLS) 00°S8%- 00°S8¥ 00°SLTLS 00°SIS qIny djI0uo0) ysnif , 71X, 71 - Hno) [eqyseq| g7 S8p 20
00°009°S$ 00°C 00°009°S$ 00°009°S$ 00°C 00T 00°009°S$ 00°008°C$ S1aYdea[d - MNOD [[eqISed| 11NN [4 02O
00°08%°v$ 00°9¢ 00°008°t'$ 00°08t1'$ 00°9¢ 00°09 00°008°%'$ 00°08% MYL .9 ‘Ped "dUOD PIDIOJUISY - MNOD) [[eqIaYsed| xg 09 610
00°00%°9$ 00°¢C 00°00%°9$ 00°00%°9$ 00°C 00°C 00°00%°9$ 00°00T°€$ JOIYL , ‘Ped 910I0U0)/M Youdy - punoidAeld| 1NN [4 81D
00°00L°T$ 00°081 00°000°€$ 00°00L°T$ 00°081 00°00¢C 00°000°€$ 00°SIS QInY 93010U0)) ysn[ ,71X,Z[ - punoiseld| g7 00T LTD
00°7SS°IS 00161 00°0TL°TS 00°CSST$ 0061 00°S1¢C 00°0CL‘TS 00°8% YOI, 9 “OUOIS UBAD /€ - PUnoI3Aed| A SI¢ 91D
00°000°ST$ 001 00°000°ST$ 00°000°S1$  |00°T 001 00°000°S1$ 00°000°G1$ ureyunoj opr - jred 3od| 1NN I SO
00°08€°01$ 007269 00°SLYITS 00°08€°01$  |00°T69 00°S9L 00°SLY 1S 00°STS QIn) 93010U0)) Ysn[f ,Z1X,ZI - Jed Jod| g7 S9L 1410)
00°0S9°91$ 00°0€€°€ 00°006°L1$ 00°0S9°91$  |00°0€€°€E 00°08S°¢ 00°006°L1$ 00°S$ UL ST o0y dulg 085°¢ el
paysnI) 29 YL ,p QUuoiS ued)d /€ - djied 30q AS
00°0S6°6S$ 00°SL6°6C 00°0L¥°€9$ 00°010°0¥$  |00°S00°0T 00°SELTE 00°0L 998 00°C$ [[LJUl/M JInT dBAYIUAS - y1ed Sod| 4g SETEE [45;
00°000°TI$ 009 00°000°CIS 00°000°CI$  |009 009 00°000°CI$ 00°000°C$ aImONNS dpeyS 10J ‘Youdd - died 30d| 1NN 9 (RIS
00°096°7$ 00°LE 00°00Z°€$ 00°096°C$ 00°LE 00°0% 00°00T°€$ 00°08% Imonngs speys|  AS 0¥ 01o
I0J SO, 9 ‘Ped A10I10U0)) JUINY - JIed 30Qq
00°000°89$ 00°C 00°000°89% 00°000°89$ 00T 00T 00°000°89$ 00°000V€$ aImpnyg opeys - jred 3od| 1iNn [4 60
00°00S‘v$ 006 00°00Sv'$ 00°00S+'$ 006 006 00°00S¥$ 00°00S$ 1die) |6z “andueld uopuoT - jred Sod| 1inn 6 8D
00°0S1°0€$ 00°S00°1 00°0SI°€ES 00°0ST°0€E$  |00°S00°T 00°S0T°1 00°0ST°€ES 00°0¢$ YSIH p “98nen 9 duqe SOI‘T LD
pore0) DA oeld “9oud yury urey) - jred soq I
INNONV ALLINVNO | INNOWV INNONV [ALLINVNO [ALLINVNO| LINNOIWV HOIAd NOILdI-IDSHd LINA [ INVNO (0]
HLVd OL AULNOD doOnddd SIHL LOVILNOD AULNOD LINN AULNOD N
aarsnrav aarsarav ik (0] OO OO
133f0ag sudwdAoxdw] Yied SNOLIBA [70T LOArodd
*da1o) uondnysuo) dog, droyg HOLIOVILNOD
€ 39vd S[[eq uojur], Jo ysnoiog HANMO
720T ‘67 Amnr TALVA (€) duy qunN| LIAD INAWAVI

88S10-S'TAL

ON LOdrodd




SE'€TE909% %¥6°LS :AALATINOD THOM %
I 6L9P0SS ALVINLLSA SIHL ANd INQOWV TVLOL 00°0$ 8 ON LYdD
0003 L ON L¥dD % yIE :AASAVT1H ANLL %
SE'€TE909$ (S)INAINAVA SNOIATYUA SSA'T 00°0$ 9 ON 1LY4dD
00°0$ S ON 194D 00°€8¢ ((SAVQ@ AASdVTH ANIL
LLTOOTITTS TVLOLdNS 00°0$ ¥ ON 19D
0003 € ON 1LYdD 06 H(SAVQ@ ANIL LOVILINOD
€S°€LO°TTS ADVNIVLAY (% ) INADYAd OML SSAT  ¢C-1dv-8  S0'9p1°LTES CON 1¥9D
TT-ue(-G 0 LLI6LTS I ON 1LYdD Tuep-L] *ALVA NOLLA'TdINOD LOVIILNOD
0€'9L9°EET‘TS ALVA OLTVLOL dLVd SINANAVd SNOIATAd
12-320-61 :@4AD0¥d OL ADILON
| 0€°201°68T°1$ w INNOIWYV LOVIINOD dALSArLayv . 'TVILIOL
00°6L9°T8SS | ALVINLLSA « AOTYAd SIHL . TVLOL
0S°797°68C°1$
00°000°C$ 00’1 00°000°T$ 00°000°C$ 00'1 001 00°0$ 00°000°C$ yied A110qr] Surdedspue] [euonippy| g 0 ¥-S
00°00¥°S$ 00'1 00°00¥°S$ 00°00%°S$ 00'1 001 00°0$ 00°00%°S$ UOSYOOUOOH Je Jieday uonesLl]| g 0 €-S
00°00S‘v'$ 00'1 00°00S 'S 00°00S‘¥$ 00'1 001 00°0$ 00°00S‘t'$ Yied UOSHOOUNIOH PoS BIxH| g 0 z-S
00°008°SS$ 00'1 00°008°sS$ 00°008°SS$  [00°1 001 00°0$ 00°008°SS$ | tred uossooyyo0oH Surpeiday pRINQ [BUOBIPPY | g 0 I-S
00°L16°€L9S 00°LIS‘TITHS 0S°T0L‘9SLS D [esodoud - €30,
00°0$ 00°0 00°0$ 00°0$ 00°0 000 00°000°S$ 00°000°S$ SUOIIPUO)) UAISIIOJU[) i S
pUE SONIUdWY [EUOIPPY J0J Aoud3unuo)) TV
00°SIES 00°0£9 0S°LPES 00°SI€S 00°0£9 00'S69 0S'LYES 0S°0$ SulyoinN mens|  xg $69 Q)
00°SIES 00°0€9 0S°LYES 00°ST€S 00°0€9 00°S69 0S'LYES 0S°0$ D odA ] Burpseg pue Suizniog| xg 69 €0
00°SIES 00°0€9 0S°LPES 00°ST€S 00°0€9 00'S69 0S'LYES 0S°0$ Yoy ,§ ‘Buriosdo], mouog| xg 569 WO
00°00S‘v$ 0S0 00°000°6$ 00°00S‘¥$ 0S°0 001 00°000°6$ 00°000°6$ Wo)SAS WLIE[Y PUE UONOR( SUIYsIT( g I )
INAOWV [ALILNVAO| INNONV INNONV [ALLINVNO [ALLINVNO| LINNOIWV AOTId NOILJIIDSAd LINA [ INVNO o)
ALVd OL YLNOD aorydd STHL LOVIINOD| ¥UINOD LINN YINOD N
aarsnrav aarsnrav )¢ (0) )¢ (0) )¢ (0)
133f0ag sudwdAoxdw] Yied SNOLIBA [70T LOArodd
*dao) uononnsuo) doy d10yS| YOLIVILNOD
b IOV S[[eJd uojuL[, Jo ysno.aog YANMO
7202 ‘6T AInr :ALVA () Rduy PqunN| LITD INTINAVI
88ST0-STAL ON LDArodd




T&M ASSOCIATES SHEET NO. 1 OF 2
CONSULTING & MUNICIPAL ENGINEERS PROJECT NO. TFLS-01588
ELEVEN TINDALL ROAD
MIDDLETOWN, NEW JERSEY 07748
CHANGE ORDER NO. 1
DATE: July 29, 2022
PROJECT: 2021 Various Park Improvemens Project
OWNER: Borough of Tinton Falls
CONTRACTOR: Shore Top Construction Corp.
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE:
REDUCTIONS:
Various items are reduced to reflect current as-built quantities.
EXTRA:
Various items are increased to reflect current as-built quantities.
SUPPLEMENTARY:
S-1 Additional Outfield Regrading Hockhockson Park
S-2 Extra Sod Hockhockson Park
S-3 Irrigation Repair at Hockhockson
S-4 Additional Landscaping Liberty Park
APPROVAL RECOMMENDED: SEE ATTACHED DETAIL ADDITIONAL REDUCTION
—~ | F
. Mfﬂ "{')/ J A. TOTAL REDUCTIONS
1HUMAD P. NEFF, P.E., P.P., C.IVLE. THIS C.O. XXXXXXXXXXX $69,398.20
ACCEPTED: B. TOTAL EXTRAS
| /] THIS C.O. $1,538.00 | XXXXXXXXXXX
CONTRACTOR: Shore Top Construction Corp. C. TOTAL
Preecise-Construetion, He— SUPPLEMENTARY
THIS C.O. $67,700.00 [ XXXXXXXXXXX
OWNER'S APPROVALS:
TOTALS THIS C.O. $69,238.00 $69,398.20
NET CHANGE THIS
CHANGE ORDER $160.20
PREVIOUS CHANGE
ORDERS $0.00 $0.00
NOTE: All work to be done TOTAL CHANGE
according to Contract ORDERS TO DATE $69,238.00 $69,398.20
Specifications. NET CHANGE IN
CONTRACT $160.20

ORIGINAL CONTRACT BID PRICE

CHANGE ORDERS TO DATE

REVISED CONTRACT PRICE

$1,289,262.50

-$160.20

$1,289,102.30



MACI
Line


CHANGE ORDER NO. 1

SHEET NO. 2 OF 2

PROJECT NO. TFLS-01588
PROJECT: 2021 Various Park Improvemens Project
OWNER: Borough of Tinton Falls
CONTRACTOR: Shore Top Construction Corp.
ITEM UNIT
NO. |(DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE AMOUNT
A10 (BB Court - DGA Base Course, 6" Thk. (I&WD) 1.00 SY $675.00 $675.00
Al12 (BB Court-HMA Base Course, 19.5M64, 3.5" Thk. 90.00 TON $26.58 $2,392.20
A35 |Contingency for Additional Amenities and Unforeseen Conditions 1.00 ALL $5,000.00 $5,000.00
R B4 |6"x18" Concrete Vertical Curb 188.00 LF $22.00 $4,136.00
E B8 (12" Perforated HDPE Pipe 74.00 LF $30.00 $2,220.00
D B21 (9'x11' Trash Enclosure w/Reinforced Concrete Pad 1.00 UN $17,000.00 $17,000.00
U| C12 [Dog Park - Synthetic Turf w/Infill 1500.00 SF $2.00 $3,000.00
C| C22 (BB Court-DGA Base Course, 6" Thk. (I&WD) 1395.00 SY $5.00 $6,975.00
T| C24 |BB Court-HMA Base Course, 19M64, 3.5" Thick 75.00 TON $80.00 $6,000.00
I C35 |9'x11' Trash Enclosure w/Reinforced Concrete Pad 1.00 UN $17,000.00 $17,000.00
O| C45 |[Contingency for Additional Amenities and Unforeseen Conditions 1.00 ALL $5,000.00 $5,000.00
N
A. TOTAL REDUCTIONS $69,398.20
A1l |BB Court - HMA Surface Course, 9.5M64, 1.5" Thick 8.20 TON $90.00 $738.00
C23 |Basketball Court - HMA Surface Course, 9.5M64, 1.5" Thick 10.00 TON $80.00 $800.00
E
X
T
R
A
B. TOTAL EXTRA $1,538.00
S-1 [Additional Outfield Regrading Hockhockson Park 1.00 LS $55,800.00 $55,800.00
S-2  |Extra Sod Hockhockson Park 1.00 LS $4,500.00 $4,500.00
S S-3  [Irrigation Repair at Hockhockson 1.00 LS $5,400.00 $5,400.00
U S-4  |Additional Landscaping Liberty Park 1.00 LS $2,000.00 $2,000.00
P
P
L
E
M
E
N
T
A
R
Y
C. TOTAL SUPPLEMENTARY $67,700.00




	LETTER3
	1.pdf
	PC3

	1.pdf
	CO1


